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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Sat 02/23/2013 All Day HS TRACK Fort Stockton High School COMANCHE RELAYS - JV/VARSITY BOYS & GIRLS

(SCHEDULE OF EVENTS ATTACHED)
Fri 03/01/2013 All Day HS TRACK Monahans @ MONAHANS - JV/VARSITY BOYS & GIRLS
Fri 03/08/2013 All Day HS TRACK Odessa, Texas WEST TEXAS RELAYS @ ODESSA - VARSITY

BOYS & GIRLS
Thu 03/21/2013 All Day HS TRACK BIG LAKE REAGAN COUNTY RELAYS @ BIG LAKE -

JV/VARSITY BOYS & VARSITY GIRLS
Thu 03/28/2013 All Day HS TRACK Crane High School GOLDEN CRANE RELAYS @ CRANE - JV/VARSITY

BOYS & VARSITY GIRLS
Fri 04/05/2013 All Day HS TRACK Seminole High School INDIAN RELAYS @ SEMINOLE - JV/VARSITY BOYS

& VARSITY GIRLS
Wed 04/10/2013 All Day HS TRACK Clint High School DISTRICT MEET @ CLINT - JV/VARSITY BOYS &

GIRLS
Thu 04/11/2013 All Day HS TRACK Clint High School DISTRICT MEET @ CLINT - JV/VARSITY BOYS &

GIRLS
Fri 04/19/2013 All Day HS TRACK Pecos High School AREA MEET @ PECOS - VARSITY BOYS & GIRLS
Fri 04/26/2013 All Day HS TRACK LUBBOCK REGIONAL MEET @ LUBBOCK - VARSITY BOYS &

GIRLS (SCHEDULE ATTACHED)
Sat 04/27/2013 All Day HS TRACK LUBBOCK REGIONAL MEET @ LUBBOCK - VARSITY BOYS &

GIRLS (SCHEDULE ATTACHED)
Fri 05/10/2013 All Day HS TRACK Austin, Texas STATE MEET @ AUSTIN - VARSITY BOYS & GIRLS
Sat 05/11/2013 All Day HS TRACK Austin, Texas STATE MEET @ AUSTIN - VARSITY BOYS & GIRLS


